RESULTS
04-23-1935 - General and Charter Amendment Election

Mayor PROP |
Peroy J. Benbough 22,190 votes Yes 24,226
A. Ray Sauer, Jr. 18,615 votes No 12,192
Councilman District 2 PROP I
Walter W. Austin 17,727 votes Yes 9,331
Raymond M. Wansley 19,681 votes No 20,026
Councilman District 3 PROP I
Bessie L. Seifert 15,621 votes Yes 22,621
Walter C. Wurfel 21,612 votes No 12,005
Councilman District 5 PROP IV
Dan Rossi 16,406 votes Yes 16,117
Bruce R. Stannard 21,963 votes No 18,779
Councilman District 6 PROP YV
John S. Siebert 21,232 votes Yes 23,449
Alfred Stahel, Jr. 16,246 votes No 10,858
PROP VI
Yes 12,193
No 21,724
PROP VII
Yes 11,475

No 21,453

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

PROP VIII
Yes
No

PROP IX
Yes
No

PROP X
Yes
No

PROP XI
Yes
No

PROP Xl
Yes
No

11,727
20,505

5,515
29,535

19,219
14,021

8,928
25,091

25,915
6,889

BOND ELECTION

Yes
No

22,777
17,439

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes




