RESULTS
04-23-1935 - General and Charter Amendment Election

<u>Mayor</u>			PROP I			PROP VIII			
Peroy J. Benbough	22,190	votes	Yes	24,226	votes	Yes	11,727	votes	
A. Ray Sauer, Jr.	18,615	votes	No	12,192	votes	No	20,505	votes	
Councilman District 2			PROP II			PROP IX			
Walter W. Austin	17,727	votes	Yes	9,331	votes	Yes	5,515	votes	
Raymond M. Wansley	19,681	votes	No	20,026	votes	No	29,535	votes	
Councilman District 3			PROP III			PROP X			
Bessie L. Seifert	15,621	votes	Yes	22,621	votes	Yes	19,219	votes	
Walter C. Wurfel	21, 612	votes	No	12,005	votes	No	14,021	votes	
Councilman District 5			PROP IV			PROP XI			
Dan Rossi	16,406	votes	Yes	16,117	votes	Yes	8,928	votes	
Bruce R. Stannard	21,963	votes	No	18,779	votes	No	25,091	votes	
Councilman District 6			PROP V			PROP XII			
John S. Siebert	21,232	votes	Yes	23,449	votes	Yes	25,915	votes	
Alfred Stahel, Jr.	16,246	votes	No	10,858	votes	No	6,889	votes	
			PROP VI			BOND ELECT	BOND ELECTION		
			Yes	12,193	votes	Yes	22,777	votes	
			No	21,724	votes	No	17,439	votes	
			PROP VII						
			Yes	11,475	votes				
			No	21,453	votes				